Walkie Pallet Trucks
24 Volt AC-Powered
4,500 lbs. Capacity
W
L
X
 S
e
rie
s
R
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
FORK AND AISLE SPECIFICATIONS
1 Manufacturer’s Name UniCarriers UniCarriers
2 Model Model designation WLX45S(E) WLX45G(E)
3 Long model code WLXT2W7S22V(E) WLXT2W7G22V(E)
4 Rated Load Capacity Equally distributed load lb (kg) 4500 (2040) 4500 (2040)
5 Power Type Electric volt 24 24
6 Operator Type Walkie Walkie
7 Tire Type Drive tire Solid Rubber Solid Rubber
8 Load Wheels Poly Poly
9 Wheels Drive/load (x=driven) 1x / 2 1x / 2
10 Size Outside spread (standard) in (mm) 26.4 (670) 26.4 (670)
11 Height Raised position in (mm) 9.2 (235) 9.2 (235)
12 Lowered position in (mm) 3.3 (83) 3.3 (83)
13 Individual Width Width / thickness (max.) in (mm) 6.7 (170) / 3.1 (78) 6.7 (170) / 3.1 (78)
14 Overall Dimensions Head length in (mm) 21.1 (535) 22.4 (569)
15 Width Chassis in (mm) 28.3 (720)  28.3 (720)
16 Tires / Wheels Drive tire - diameter x width in (mm) 10 x 4 (254 x 102) 10 x 4 (254 x 102)
17 Load wheels - diameter x width in (mm) 3.25 x 4.5 (83 x 114) 3.25 x 4.5 (83 x 114)
18 Speed - Travel No load mph (kph) 3.7 (6)  3.7 (6)
19 Full load mph (kph) 3.7 (6)  3.7 (6)
20 Speed - Lift No load sec 2.4 2.4
21 Full load sec 3.5 3.5
22 Gradeability Maximum Full Load % 10% 10%
23 Battery Compartment Size Width (x) x Height (z) in (mm) 27 x 24.5 (685 x 622) 27 x 24.5 (685 x 622)
24 Length (y) in (mm) 7.8 (197) 9.1 (231)
25 Amp Hr Capacity Max (6-hr) Ah 300 300
26 Weight Min / Max lb (kg) 320 / 610 (145 / 275) 320 / 610 (145 / 275)
27 Lead Length Position "B" in (mm) 20 (508) 20 (508)
28 Connector type SB-175 Red SB-175 Red
CH
AR
AC
TE
RI
ST
IC
S
FO
R
K
S
D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
S
P
ER
FO
R
M
A
N
C
E
B
A
T
T
E
R
Y
MAIN TRUCK SPECIFICATIONS
Single Pallet
29 Fork Length Nominal in (mm) 32 (810) 36 (915) 42 (1065) 48 (1220) 54 (1370) 60 (1525)